AG Name Fund

003 LEGISLATURE
20300
20301
20302
20310
20330
20350
40320

005 SUPREME COURT
20510
20515
20520
20525
20530
20535
20540
20545
20550
20555
20560
20565
20570
20580
20585
20595
40000
40500
40510
40520

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

NE LEG SHARED INFO SYS
NLSIS/STATUTORY DATA TAPES
NE LEG GIS CASH FUND
NEBRASKA STATUTES CASH FUND
CLERK OF LEGISLATURE
BIOTECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

SUPREME COURT REPORTS
PUBLIC GUARDIAN CASH FUND
PROBATION SUPERVISION
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE
SUPREME COURT EDUCATION
CT APP SPECIAL ADVOCATE
SUPREME COURT AUTOMATION
NE STATUTES DISTRIBUTION CASH
DISPUTE RESOLUTION CASH
PARENTING ACT FUND
PROBATION CONTRACTUAL SER
AOC CASH FUND

COUNSEL FOR DISCIPLINE
PROBATION PROGRAM

BAR COMMISSION CASH FUND
ATTORNEY SERVICES

FEDERAL GENERAL FUND
SUPREME COURT GRANTS
JUVENILE ACCOUNT GRANT
PROBATION GRANTS

009 SECRETARY OF STATE

20910
20920
20930
20931
20940
20950
20960
26110
40900
40910
50900

COLLECTION AGENCY
CORPORATION CASH

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CASH
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CASH
ADMINISTRATION

ELECTION ADMINISTRATION
SECRETARY OF STATE CASH FD
UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE
ELECTION ADMINISTRATION
INT'L USDA GRANT
MICROGRAPHICS SERVICES

Parent

20300
20300

20930



AG Name Fund

010 STATE AUDITOR

21010

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

COOPERATIVE AUDIT

011 ATTORNEY GENERAL

21110
21120
21130
21140
21160
21161
21170
40000
41110
41120
41130
41150
41160
41170
41175
51110

012 STATE TREASURER

21180
21190
21195
21200
21215
21216
21240
21245
21246
21260
21265
21270
21280
21289
21290
27200
40000

MOTOR VEHICLE FRAUD CASH FUND
JUSTICE DEPARTMENT CASH FUND
ADMIN LICENSE REVOCATION

AG CHILD PROTECTION CASH
STATE SETTLEMENT CASH

STATE SETTLEMENT CASH-YAHOO
MEDICAID FRAUD CONTROL UNIT
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

JUSTICE FEDERAL

VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN

ONE CALL FEDERAL GRANT
GTEAP-FEDERAL GRANT

DMV HIGHWAY SAFETY GRANT
METH GRANT

VOCA GRANT

JUSTICE REVOLVING

TREASURY MANAGEMENT
CONVENTION CENTER SUP
SPORTS ARENA FACILITY SUPPORT
UNCLAIMED PROPERTY

MUNI NAT GAS SYS EMER ASSIST
INLAND PORT AUTHORITY FUND
EDUC SAVINGS PLAN ADMIN
COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN EXPENSE
COLLEGE SAVINGS INC CASH FD
MIRF

RADIO ACTIVE WASTE SETTLEMENT
TREASURER ADMINISTRATIVE
SPIRIT PLATE PROCEEDS

SDU CASH

MUTUAL FINANCE ASSIST
POLI-SUB RECAPTURE CASH FUND
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

Parent



AG
013

Name Fund
EDUCATION
21300
21301
21302
21303
21304
21305
21306
21307
21308
21309
21310
21320
21330
21335
21336
21337
21338
21350
21351
21360
21365
21370
21371
21372
21373
21374
21375
21380
21390
21470
21480
21485
21490
21491
21492
40000
41340
41341
41342
41343
41344
41345
41346
41347
41348
41349
41350

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

DEPT EDUC CASH GENERAL USE
DEPT EDUC CASH DATA CENTER
DEPT EDUC CASH SCH FINANCE

DEPT EDUC CASH ASSISTIVE TECH
DEPT EDUC CASH TEACH/LEARN
DEPT EDUC CASH ACCREDITATION
DEPT EDUC CASH VR INDEP LIVING
DEPT EDUC CASH INSTRUCTNL TECH
DEPT EDUC CASH EARLY CHILDHOOD
DEPT EDUC CASH EDUCATIONL TECH
PROF PRACTICES COMM

PVT POSTSECOND CAREER SCH
ATTRACT EXCELL TO TEACH

HIGH SCHOOL EQUIVALENCY GRANT
NE EDUCATION IMPROVEMENT FUND
EXPANDED LEARNING OPP GRANT FD
EDUCATION INNOVATIVE GRANT FD
DIAG RES CTR CASH FD

EDUCATION FUTURE FUND

EARLY CHILD PROG TRAINING

EARLY CHILDHOOD ED ENDWMT CASH
DEPT EDUC CASH IOWA SCH DEAF
DEPT EDUC CASH VR BASIC MATCH
DEPT EDUC CASH SCH DIST MAPS
DEPT EDUC CASH GATES GRANTS
DEPT EDUC CASH VR NONMATCH
DEPT EDUC CASH CENTR F/T BLIND
SCHOOL SAFETY & SECURITY FUND
TEACHERS CERT FD

SCHOOL TECHNOLOGY

TUITION RECOVERY

SCHOOL DISTRICT REORG FUND
EDUCATION INNOVATN GENERAL USE
EDUCATION INNOVATN MENTOR TCHR
EDUCATION INNOVATN QUALITY ED
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

NDE FED PROJECTS GENERAL USE
NDE FED PROJECTS SPED/EARLY CH
NDE FED PROJECTS VETERANS EDUC
NDE FED PROJECTS ASSISTIV TECH
NDE FED PROJECTS P D LOANS

NDE FED PROJECTS LEARN/SERVE
NDE FED PROJECTS INSTRUCT TECH
NDE FED PROJECTS VR SSI/SSDI

NDE FED PROJECTS USDA AUDITS
NDE FED PROJECTS COOP STATS
DEPT EDUC PUBLIC GRAZING FUND

Parent

21300
21300
21300
21300
21300
21300
21300
21300
21300

21336
21336

21300
21300
21300
21300
21300
21300

21490
21490

41340
41340
41340
41340
41340
41340
41340
41340
41340
41340



AG Name Fund

013 EDUC 41351
41352
41480
51320
51321
51322
51323
51324
51325
51326
51327
51328

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
DEPT EDUC FOREST RESERVE FUND
DEPT EDUC FLOOD CONTROL FUND
NDE FED PROJECT USDA
DEPT OF ED REVOLVING
DEPT OF ED REVOLVING SUPPLIES
DEPT OF ED REVOLVING LAN USAGE
DEPT OF ED REVOLVING E T MEDIA
DEPT OF ED REVOLVING DATA SYST
DEPT OF ED REVOLVING FAX USAGE
DEPT OF ED REVOLVING
DEPT OF ED REVOLVING COLOR PRT
DOE REVOLVING ED NETWORK FEES

014 PUBLIC SERVICE COMM.

20450
20455
20460
20470
21400
21408
21409
21410
21415
21420
21430
21440
21450
21455
21460
21465
41400

015 PAROLE BOARD
24610
40000
41510

ENHANCED WIRELESS E-911

911 SERVICE SYSTEM FUND
INTERNET ENHANCEMENT

NE COMP TELEPHONE MARKET
GRAIN WAREHOUSE SURVEILLA
MUNICIPAL RATE NEGOTIATION REV
PSC REGULATION

TELEPHONE RELAY SYSTEM

211 CASH FUND

MOISTURE TESTING EXAM

GRAIN WAREHOUSE AUDITING
MODULAR HOUSING

PSC HOUSING & REC VEHICLES
TRANS NET CO REGULATION CSH FD
UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

PSC PIPELINE REGULATION FUND
PSC FEDERAL

PAROLE PROGRAM
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND
FEDERAL GRANTS

Parent
41340
41340
41340

51320
51320
51320
51320
51320
51320
51320
51320

21450



AG
016

Name Fund

REVENUE

21540
21541
21550
21551
21560
21570
21575
21580
21590
21605
21610
21630
21640
21650
21660
21670
21680
21687
21689
21700
21750
21751
21752
21760
21770
24310
26020
29610
41610
41611
51620

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name Parent

REVENUE ENFORCEMENT CASH FUND
REV ENFORCEMENT TECHNOLOGY CAS
PROPERTY ASSESSMENT CASH

AIRLINE & CARLINE

LOTTERY OPERATION REVOLV

MJ & CONT SUBST TAX ADMIN
REVENUE CONTRACTOR ENFORCEMENT
WASTE RED/RECYCLING INCEN

PETRO REL REM ACTION COLL

ENERGY CONSERVATION IMPROVE
LITTER FEE COLLECTION

SEVERANCE TAX ADM

NEBRASKA INCENTIVES
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
CHARITABLE GAMING OPER

TOBACCO PRODUCTS ADMIN

EMPLOYMENT & INVESTMENT G 21640
NEBRASKA ADVANTAGE FUND 21640
NE ADVANTAGE RURAL DEVELOPMENT 21640
MOTOR FUEL TAX ENFORCE

COMPULSIVE GAMBLERS ASSIS

GAP - LOTTERY 21750
GAP - PREV EDUC AWARE 21750
QUALITY JOBS FUND 21640
INVEST NEBRASKA 21640
ATHLETIC COMM CASH

ETHANOL PROD INCENTIVE

PROPERTY TAX CREDIT CASH

INVESTIGATIVE FORFEITURE

INVESTIGATIVE FORFEITURE 41610

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES



AG
018

Name Fund
AGRICULTURE
20750
20755
20760
20780
20790
20800
20810
20820
20830
20840
20841
20842
20850
20870
20880
20890
21780
21781
21790
21800
21801
21810
21815
21820
21840
21850
21870
21880
21885
21950
21960
21970
21980
40000
41810
41820
41821
41830
41840
41841
41850
41860
41870
41900
41920
41930
41950

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

NOXIOUS WEED CASH

NOX WEED/INVASIVE PLANT
TRACTOR PERMIT

WEED BOOK CASH FUND
PESTICIDE ADMINISTRATIVE
LIMING MATERIALS FD
COMMERCIAL FEED ADMIN
FERTILIZERS & SOIL COND A
POULTRY & EGG DEV MKTG

NE AG PROD MKTG

NE AG PROD MKTG

NE AG PROD MKTG

SOIL & PLANT ANALYSI

STATE APIARY CASH FUND
MFTG MILK CASH FUND

PURE FOOD CASH FUND

SEED ADMINISTRATIVE

SEED ADMINISTRATIVE

PLANT PROTCN & PLANT PEST
AG PRODUCT MKTG INFO

AG PRODUCT MKTG INFO

PURE MILK

NEBRASKA HEMP PROGRAM FUND
LVSTK AUCT MKT FD

NEB POTATO DEV FD
DOMESTICATED CERVINE

WTS MEAS ADMIN FD

GRADED EGG

AG LAB TESTING SERVICES CASH
BUFFER STRIP INCENTIVE

COMM DOG & CAT OPERATOR
WINERY & GRAPE PROD PROMO
NE BEER INDUSTRY PROMO FUND
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND
HOMELAND SECURITY - NEMA
USDA AG LOAN MEDIATION PROG
USDA FRSAN VOUCHER PROG
FDA PARTNERSHIP

FDA SULFAMETHEZINE

FDA SULFAMETHEZINE

USDA AG DEVELOPMENT

EPA PESTICIDE FIFRA

USDA RFSI

FDA FOOD INSPECTION

FDA MEDICATED FEED

USDA APHIS

USDA ENTOMOLOGY SURVEY PROGRAM

Parent

20840
20840

21780

21800

41840



AG
018

019

021

022

Name Fund
AGRI 41970
51810

BANKING
21910
21920
21930
21932

FIRE MARSHAL
21220
21230
21250
21251
22110
22111
22120
22340
22370
41210
41211
41212
41213

INSURANCE
22210
40000

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
USDA EXPORT MARKETING
MGMT SERVICES EXP

FIN INST ASSESSMT

SECURITIES ACT CASH

BANKING SETTLEMENT CASH FUND
SECURITIES SETTLEMENT FUND

FIRE INSURANCE TAX

PIPELINE SAFETY CASH FUND
STATE FIRE MARSHAL CASH FUND
TRAINING DIVISION CASH FUND
UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK
UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK
REDUCED CIG IGNITION PROPENSIT
MECHANICAL SAFETY INSPECTION
BOILER INSPECTION

FIRE MARSHAL FEDERAL

FIRE MARSHAL FEDERAL

FIRE MARSHAL FEDERAL

FIRE MARSHAL FEDERAL

INSURANCE CASH FD
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

Parent

21930

22110



AG
023

Name
LABOR

Fund

22300
22310
22320
22330
22350
22360
22380
22385
22390
22395
40000
42300
42310
42311
42312
42313
42315
42318
42320
42330
42340
42350
42360
42370
42380
42381
42390

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

NE AMUSEMENT RIDE

FARM LABOR CONTRACTORS

EMP SEC CONTINGENT FUND
CONTRACTOR-PEO-FARM FEE REG
WORKPLACE SAFETY CONSULT
CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION
PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYER ORGAN
SECTOR PARTNERSHIP PROG FUND
NEBR TRAINING AND SUPPORT
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT PRG
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND
EMPLOYMENT SERV ADM
EMPLOYMENT SEC ADM

SPECIAL ADMIN FUND

GI/OMAHA BUILDING SALE

HIGH GROWTH GREEN JOBS

MID NE COMMUNITY FOUNDATION
SCSEP

OSHA

VETS - DVOP LVER

WIA-GREATER OMAHA

WIOA

JOB TRAINING

AJI GRANT

REED ACT FUNDS

500 BLDG - REED ACT
UNEMPLOYMENT INS ADM

Parent

42310

42380



AG
024

025

Name

MOTOR VEHICLES

DHHS

Fund

21340
22410
22420
22430
22440
22450
22460
22470
42410
42420
42421
42422
42423
42424
42425
42426
42427
42428
42429
47920
47921
47922
47923

22000
22001
22002
22003
22010
22012
22013
22014
22015
22016
22017
22018
22020
22024
22025
22026
22027
22028
22029
22030
22031
22032

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

MOTORCYCLE SAFETY FD

DLS SYSTEM REPLACE AND MAINT
MCS SYSTEM REPLACE AND MAINT
MOTOR CARRIER DIVISION
LICENSE PLATE CASH FUND
MOTOR VEH CASH FUND

DMV IGNITION INTERLOCK

VTR REPLACEMENT AND MAINT
DMV OPERATIONS FEDERAL FUNDS
HWY SAFETY FEDERAL

SECTION 405 FUNDS

HSIP FUNDS

SECTION 157 INNOVATIVE FUNDS
OJJDP FUNDS

SECTION 410 FUNDS

SECTION 157 INCENTIVE FUNDS
HWY SAFETY FEDERAL

SECTION 408 INT. FUNDS
SECTION 2010 INT. FUNDS
HIGHWAY SAFETY

SECTION 411 EXT. FUNDS
SECTION 408 EXT. FUNDS
SECTION 1906 EXT. FUNDS

ENVIRONMENTAL HLT SANITATION
WATER WELL STAND & CONTR LIC
PLAN REVIEW

SAFE DRINK WATER ACT CASH FD
ORGAN/TISSUE DONOR AWARE
STD/CHLAMYDIA

CISM

EMS

AIDS SURVEILLANCE

DEQ RISK ASSESSMENT

DEQ WASTE REDUCTION

DEQ GROUND WATER

RURAL HEALTH PROF INCENT
BEHAVIORAL RISK FACTOR

BIRTH DEFECTS

TOBACCO SURVEY

DATA SERVICES

AUTISM TREATMENT PROGRAM
CANCER REGISTRY

NE EMS OPERATIONS
OUTPATIENT SURGICAL
WHOLESALE DRUG DISTRIBUTOR

Parent

42420
42420
42420
42420
42420
42420
42420
42420
42420

47920
47920
47920

22080
22080
22080
22080

22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080

22080
22080
22080
22080
22080

22080



AG
025

Name
DHH!

Fund
22033
22034
22035
22036
22037
22038
22040
22041
22042
22043
22044
22050
22051
22052
22053
22054
22055
22056
22057
22058
22059
22060
22061
22062
22063
22064
22065
22066
22067
22068
22069
22070
22071
22072
22073
22074
22075
22076
22077
22078
22080
22081
22082
22083
22084
22085
22086
22087

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
NE CENTER FOR NURSING
MEDICATION AIDES
LICENSURE AND STANDARDS
PHARMACY
LEAD POISON
RAD TECHS
RADIATION TRANS EMERGENCY
RENAL DISEASE
PKU FOODS
WIC FORMULA REBATES
KOMEN FOUNDATION
X-RAY
EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS
RADIOACTIVE MATERIALS
CONSUMER HLT SANITATION
LOW LEVEL WASTE
ASBESTOS
RADON
STATE FOLIC COUNCIL R&L CASH
TOBACCO R&L CASH
HIV PREVENTION R&L CASH
HHS REG & LICENSURE REIMB
REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH
WIC ADMIN
FAMILY HEALTH
NEWBORN GENETICS
PERINATAL AND CHILD HEALTH
NEWBORN HEARING
MCH CULTURAL COMPETANCY
SCHOOL HEALTH
IMMUNIZATION R&L CASH
ABSTINENCE EDUCATION R&L CASH
BREAST AND CERVICAL CANCER
COLORECTAL SCREENING
MINORITY HEALTH
RURAL HEALTH
RISK ASSESSMENT
INJURY PREVENTION
IMPROV THEATER
ALASKA TURNING POINT-NOT USED
INDIRECT AGENCY 26
R & L PROGRAMS
LABORATORY
INDIRECT AGENCY 20
VITAL STATISTICS
PROGRAM 514 HEALTH AID
CANCER RESEARCH
TURNING POINT

Parent
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080

22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080

22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080

22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080
22080



AG
025

Name
DHH!

Fund
22088
22089
22090
22501
22510
22520
22521
22522
22524
22525
22526
22527
22528
22529
22530
22531
22532
22545
22550
22551
22552
22553
22554
22555
22556
22557
22558
22559
22560
22561
22563
22570
22571
22575
22580
22585
22587
22590
22600
22610
22620
22621
22622
22630
22640
22650
22660
22661

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
HHS REG & LICENSURE CASH
INDIRECT AGENCY 25
SHERWOOD FOUNDATION BINTI
NEB OPIOID RECOVERY FUND
NURSING FACILITY QUALITY ASSUR
HHS CASH/HASTINGS REG CTR
HHS CASH/NORFOLK REG CTR
HHS CASH/BEATRICE ST DEV CTR
NORFOLK VETERAN HOME CASH
HHS CASH/LINCOLN REG CTR
HHS CASH/DEV DISABILITIES AID
HHS CASH/DD SERV COORD
WESTERN NEBR VETERAN HOME CASH
EASTERN NEBR VETERAN HOME CASH
SCH DIST REIMBURSEMENT
SCH DIST REIMBURSEMENT-HASTING
SCH DIST REIMBURSMENT-BEATRICE
HCBS ENHANCED FMAP
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICE CASH
HHS CASH/MMIS
HHS CASH/GENEVA YRTC
HHS CASH/KEARNEY YRTC
HHS CASH/CHILDRN TASK FORCE
HHS CASH/FALSE MED CI ACT
HHS CASH/GEN ASST DSH/UPL
FOOD PROGRAM SALVAGE FUND
CHOOSE LIFE
MEDICALLY UNDERSERVED FUND
TOBACCO PREVENT & CONTROL
TOBACCO PREVENT & CONT
PARKINSON'S REGISTRY CASH
STEM CELL RESEARCH CASH
UNMC MEDICAL EDUCATION IGT
PATIENT SAFETY CASH FUND
MANAGED CARE RISK CORRIDOR
MED MAN CARE EX PROFIT FD
HOME VISITATION PRG CASH FUND
NURSING FACULTY STUDENT LOAN
HHS FIN & SUPPORT CASH
CSE CASH FUND
NURSING FACILITY CONVERSN
NF CONV 341 ADMIN
NF CONV 342 GRANTS
CHILDHOOD CARE
NEBR HEALTH CARE
NE CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION
CHILDRENS HEALTH INSURNCE
CHILD HEALTH INS 341 ADMIN

Parent
22080
22080

22520
22520
22523
22520
22520
22520
22523
22523

22550
22550
22550
22550
22550
22550
22550
22550

22560

22550

22620
22620

22660



AG
025

Name
DHH!

Fund
22664
22670
22671
22680
22681
22682
22683
22690
25160
27270
28000
28001
28002
28004
28005
40000
42020
42021
42022
42023
42024
42050
42070
42520
42530
42541
42542
42543
42550
42600
42601
42602
42603
42604
42605
42606
42607
42608
42609
42610
42640
42641
42642
42643
42644
42680
42681
42682

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
CHILD HEALTH INS 344 AID
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICE FUND
BEHAV HEALTH SRV - HOUSING
ICF REIMB PROTECTION CASH
ICF REIMBURSEMENT F&S
ICF/MR MEDICAID
ICF DD AID
NURSING FACILITY PENALTY CASH
UNMC MEDICAL EDUCATION REV
HOMELESS SHELTER ASSIST
PROF & OCCUP CRED CASH
PROF & OCCUP CRED/CREDENTIALG
PROF & OCC CRED/R&L ADMIN
REG OF HEALTH PROFESSIONS
PROF&OCC CRED/A&D COUNSEL
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND
FEDERAL CASH
FEDERAL CASH/HUD HOMELESS
FEDERAL CASH/R & L CASH
FEDERAL CASH/COST ALLOCATION
FEDERAL CASH/HOUSING OPP
USDA WIC & CSFP
EPA WATER SUPPLY PROG
HHS OJS FEDERAL
RYAN WHITE INCOME
NORFOLK VETERAN HOME FEDERAL
WESTERN NEBR VETERAN HOME FED
EASTERN NEBR VETERAN HOME FED
LFPA LOCAL FOOD COOP
FEDERAL CLEARING
SHARE THE CARE
IV E TRAINGING FUND
WOMENS HEALTH CONF FUND
FED INDIRECT AGENCY 26
MEDICAID HOLDING
PUB ASST DONATIONS
FED INDIRECT AGENCY 25
MINORITY HEALTH CONF
WOMEN'S HEALTH CONF
USDA FOOD STAMP
FEDERAL PROJECT GRAN
SSCA
AMERICORP
TEFAP
IV-A EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE
CH SPT COLLN INCENTIVE
CHILD SUPPORT INCENTIVE ONLY
CHILD SUPPORT DRA

Parent
22660

22670

22680
22680
22680

28000
28000
28000
28000

42020
42020
42020
42020

42540
42540
42540

42600
42600
42600
42600
42600
42600
42600
42600
42600

42640
42640
42640
42640

42680
42680



AG Name Fund
025 DHH:! 48100
48101
48102
48103
48104
48105
48106
48107
48108
48120
48121
48122
48123
48124
48125
48126
48127
48128
48129

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
MEDICARE - OTHER/HRC
MEDICARE - OTHER/NRC
MEDICARE - OTHER/BSDC
VETERANS' HOME FEDERAL
MENTAL HEALTH FEDERAL AID
MH/SA ADMIN FEDERAL
MEDICARE - OTHER/LRC
SUB ABUSE AID FEDERAL
MH/SA DIV 28 FEDERAL
TITLE XIX MEDICAID
MEDICAID/HASTINGS REG CTR
MEDICAID/BEATRICE ST DEV CTR
MEDICAID/NORFOLK REG CTR
MEDICAID/MENTAL HEALTH AID
MEDICAID/LINCOLN REG CTR
MEDICAID/DEV DISABILITIES AID
MEDICAID/DD SERVICE COORD
MEDICAID/DIV 28 ADMIN
MEDICAID/PROG 341 ADMIN

027 TRANSPORTATION

21710
22700
22710
22720
22740
22750
26710
26720
42710
42720
42730
42780
59010

AERONAUTICS CASH FUND

ROADS OPERATIONS CASH FUND
HIGHWAY CASH FUND

N-TRAC CASH

STATE HWY CAPTIAL IMPROVEMENT
TRANS INFRASTRUCTURE BANK
GRADE CROSS CONST

RECREATION ROAD FD

HIGHWAY SAFETY

INTERCITY BUS SYSTEM

RAIL PLANNING FEDERAL

BRDBD EQUITY, ACCESS, DEPLOYMNT
LT DEN RAIL LINE AST REV

Parent

48100
48100
48100
48100
48100
48100
48100
48100

48120
48120
48120
48120
48120
48120
48120
48120
48120



AG Name Fund

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

028 VETERANS AFFAIRS

22523
22820
22821
22822
22823
22830
40000
42510
42540

CENTRAL NE VETERANS HOME CASH
VETERAN CEMETERY OPERATIONS
PETS FOR VETS CASH FUND

VETS EMPLOY PROGRAM CASH FD
DEPT OF VET AFFAIRS CASH FUND
MILITARY BASE DEV & SUPPORT
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

VA CONSTRUCTION REIMBURSEMENT
CENTRAL NE VETERANS HOME FED

029 NATURAL RESOURCES

22900
22910
22920
22930
22940
22950
22960
22970
22980
22990
25510
25520
25530
25540
25550
25560
25570
25580
25590
26600
42910
42920
42921
45520
49420

WATER ISSUES CASH

WATER RESOURCES CASH FUND
WATER CONTINGENCY CASH FUND
REP RIVER BASIN WATER SUSTAIN
WATER SUSTAINABILITY FUND
CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE FAC
DAM SAFETY CASH FUND
PERKINS CO CANAL PROJECT FD
JEDI FUND

SURFACE WATER IRRIG INFRA FD
SMALL WATERSHED FLOOD CON
RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT

SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION
NAT RES WATER QUALITY

WATER WELL DECOMMISSION
CARBON SEQUESTRATION ASMT
WATER POLICY TASK FORCE
INTERSTATE WATER RIGHTS
WATER RESOURCES TRUST FUND
DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
DAM SAFETY

FED DROUGHT MON - METERS
FED DROUGHT MON - STREAM GAGE
FED WATER RES PLAN

TRAINING GRANT

030 ELECTRICAL BOARD

21210

STATE ELECTRICAL BD

Parent

42921



AG
031

Name Fund
MILITARY
23110
23111
23112
23113
23114
23115
23116
23117
23120
23121
40000
43100
43101
43102
43103
43110
43111
43112
43113
43114
43115
43116
43117
43118
43119
43120
43121
43122
43123
43124
43125
43126
43127
43130
43131
43132
43133
43134
43135
43136
43137
43138
43139
43140
43141

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

MILITARY DEPARTMENT CASH FUND
NEMA CASH FUND-CIVIL PREP
NEMA CASH FUND-RAD EMERG
MIL DEPT CASH FUND-MISC REIMB
MIL DEPT CF-PRINTING

MIL DEPT CF-ASHLAND BILLET

MIL DEPT CF-CIVIL AIR PATROL

MIL DEPT CF-OMAHA READINESS
GOVERNORS EMERGENCY CASH FUND
GOVERNORS EMERGENCY CASH FUND
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

ARNG O & M AGREEMENT

ARNG O & M AGREEMENT

ARNG O & M AGREEMENT

ARNG O & M AGREEMENT

ARNG O & M AGREEMENT

ARNG RPOM CASH

ARNG ENV

ARNG TSS

ARNG FP

ARNG SECURITY AND ESS

ARNG INTEREST

ARNG ANTITERRORISM
ARNG-EMERGENCY MGMT PC
ARNG O & M AGREEMENT
EMERGENCY MGMT

GOV EMER FED COVID19 RELIEF FD
EMERGENCY MGMT

GOV FED COVID19 EMERG RENT FD
GOV FED COVID HOMEOWN ASSIST
GOV FED COVID ARP RECOVERY
ARPA CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
EMERG RENT ASST PRGM 2

ANG INTEREST

ANG FOMA

ANG RP

ANG FIRE

ANG SECURITY

ANG ENVIRONMENTAL

ANG FAMILY

ANG AGREEMENTS

ANG AGREEMENTS

ANG AGREEMENTS

ANG AGREEMENTS

ANG-SRM PROGRAM

Parent

23110
23110
23110
23110
23110

43110
43110
43110
43110

43110
43110
43110
43110
43110
43110
43110
43110
43110

43120
43120

43130
43130
43130
43130
43130
43130
43130
43130
43130
43130



AG Name Fund

031 MILIT 43260
43261
43262
43263
43264
43265
43266
43267

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
OTHER FEDERAL FUNDS INTEREST
MILITARY CONSTRUCTION
DISASTER ASSISTANCE
INVESTMENT CASH
ARNG TELECOM
ARNG DISTANCE LEARNING
ARNG FAMILY
MILITARY CONSTRUCTION JFHQ

032 EDUCATIONAL LANDS & FUNDS

23210
23220
23230

033 GAME & PARKS
23280
23290
23291
23295
23315
23320
23330
23340
23350
23360
23370
23380
23385
23390
23395
23410
23420
23421
23430
23431
23440
23450
23460
23470
23480
43320
43321
43322
43330
43340
43350

SURVEYS CASH FD
BD ED LANDS & FUNDS
SURVEY RECORD REPOSITORY

COWBOY TRAIL

NE ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST

NE ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST
FERGUSON HOUSE FUND

JOSH THE OTTER CASH FUND
STATE GAME FUND

ST PARK CASH REV

NEBRASKA HABITAT FD

WILDLIFE CONSERVATION FUND
GAME LAW INVESTIGATION
SNOWMOBILE TRAIL FD

NORDA

WATER RECREATION ENHANCE FD
TRAIL DEVELOPMENT ASSIST
TRAIL DEVELOP & MAINT FUND
NEBR AQUATIC HABITAT
NIOBRARA COUNCIL FUND
NIOBRARA COUNCIL EASEMENT DEF.
NE ENVIRONMENTAL ENDOWMNT
NE ENVIRONMENTAL ENDOWMNT
NE YOUTH CONSERVATION PROGRAM
HUNTERS HELPING THE HUNGRY
STATE PARK IMPROVE AND MAINT
CAPITAL MAINTENANCE FUND
GAME & PARKS COMM EDUC FUND
SP FEDERAL PROGRAMS

FEDERAL VPA HIP FUND

FT ATKINSON NSP FEDERAL
RECREATIONAL TRAILS

NIOBRARA COUNCIL FEDERAL
ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST FED

Parent

43260
43260
43260
43260
43260
43260
43260

23290

23430

43320
43320



AG
034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

045

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Name Fund Fund Name
LIBRARY COMMISSION

23400 NE LIBR COMM CASH

23401 NE LIBR COMM CASH

23402 NE LIBR COMM CASH

23403 NE LIBR COMM CASH

23404 NE LIBR COMM CASH

23405 FINRA CASH FUND

43450 DHEW LEAA

LIQUOR CONTROL
23500 RULE & REGULATION CASH

RACING & GAMING COMM
23610 NRGC RACING CASH FUND
23620 TRACK DISTRIBUTION
23630 RACING COMMISSION-COVID 19
23640 DRUG ABUSE PROGRAM
23650 RACETRACK GAMING FUND
23651  SELF EXCLUSION

WORKERS COMP. COURT
23730 COMPENSATION COURT CASH
40000 FEDERAL GENERAL FUND
43710 WC STAT FUND

WOMENS COMMISSION
23810 DONATION FUND

BRAND COMMITTEE
23910 BRND INSP & THEFT PR

MOTOR VEHICLE IND. LICENSE BD.
24010 NE MV INDUSTRY LIC FUND

REAL ESTATE COMM.
24110 REAL EST COMM FUND

BARBER EXAMINERS
24510 BD BARBERS EXAM

Parent

23400
23400
23400
23400

23650



AG Name Fund
046 CORRECTIONS
24620
24630
24640
24680
24681
24690
24691
24692
40000
48130
48131
48132
48133
48138
48151
52510
52700
52701
54610

047 NETC
24710
24720
24730
24740
24745
24750
44710
44715

048 CCPE
24810
24820
24830
24840
24850
24860
28310
44810

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

VOCATIONAL & LIFE SKILLS PROG
PRISON OVERCROWNDING CONT FD
INSURANCE PROCEEDS

REENTRY CASH FUND
CORRECTIONAL FACILITY CASH
CORRECTIONAL FACILITY CASH
CORRECTIONAL FACILITY CASH
CORRECTIONAL FACILITY CASH
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND
COMMUNITY BASE SERV
COMMUNITY BASE SERV
COMMUNITY BASE SERV
COMMUNITY BASE SERV
COMMUNITY BASE SERV
COMMUNITY BASE SERV
CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES

FED SURPLUS PROP FND

FED SURPLUS-OTHER OPERATIONS
DCS CENTRAL WAREHOUSE

EDUC TELECOMMUNICATIONS

NEB SAT CASH

KLNE TOWER

NET CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION FUND
CPB RADIO GRANTS

TRANSLATOR REPLACEMENT PROJECT
FED TV FACILTIES

PTFP RADIO GRANTS

NCCPSE ADMIN CASH FD

NEBR SCHOLARSHIP

ORAL HEALTH TRAINING & SERVICE
GAP ASSISTANCE

PRIVATE SCHOLARSHIP

GUARANTY RECOVERY CASH FUND
COMM COLL PERF AND OCC ED GRNT
TITLE |

052 STATE FAIR BOARD

25280
25290

ST FAIR RELOCATION CASH
ST FAIR SUPPORT/IMPRV

Parent

24690

24690
24690

48130
48130
48130
48130
48130

52700



AG
053

054

056

057

058

059

060

061

062

063

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Name Fund Fund Name
REAL PROPERTY APPRAISERS
25310 RP APPRAISER LICENSING
25320 AMC FUND

HISTORICAL SOCIETY
25410 HIST SOCIETY CASH
25420 JOB CREATION & MAINSTREET REV
25430 NE 150 SESQUICENTENNIAL PLATE
25440 WILLA CATHER HIST BLDG CASH FD
25450 WILLA CATHER NAT STAT HALL CAS
25460 SUPPORT NE HISTORY CASH FUND
25470 SEMIQUINCENTENNIAL COMM FUND
25610 HIST LAND MARK FUND
45410  HIST PRES-GRANTS
45420  HIST PRES-ADMIN
45430 BOR GRANT FUND

WHEAT BOARD
29500 WHEAT DEV UTIL & MKTG

OIL & GAS COMM.
25710 OIL & GAS CONS FD
45710 UICINVENTORY
45711 UICINVENTORY

ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS BD.
25810 ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS REG FD

GEOLOGISTS BOARD
25910 GEOLOGISTS REGULATION

ETHANOL BOARD
21600 AGR ALCOH FUEL TAXF
46010 USDA FEDERAL GRANT

DAIRY BOARD
26100 NEBR DAIRY INDUSTRY DEV

LAND SURVEYORS BOARD
26210 LAND SURVEYORS EXAMINERS

PUBLIC ACCOUNTANCY BD.
26310 PUB ACCOUNTS FD

Parent

45710



AG Name Fund

064 STATE PATROL
21175
26410
26430
26440
26450
26460
26461
26462
26470
26485
40000
46410
56400

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

STATE DNA SAMPLE AND DATABASE
DRUG CONTROL AND EDUCATIO
CARRIER ENFORCEMENT

NE STATE PATROL CASH

VEHICLE REPLACEMENT

PUBLIC SAFETY CASH

PUBLIC SAFETY CASH FD - TREAS
PUBLIC SAFETY CASH FUND - CRIME LAB
CLEIN CASH FUND

PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICATIONS C
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

STATE PATROL FEDERAL

CAPITOL SECURITY REVOLVING

065 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

26500
26501
26502
26503
26504
26510
26520
26540
26560
26590
26656
26670
26671
26680
26690
28010
28020
28910
28920
40000
46510
46520
51650
51651
56500
56505
56510
56511
56512
56515
56520
56530

CAPITOL RESTORATION-ARCHIVES
CAPITOL RESTORATION-CAFE, GIFT
CAPITOL RESTORATION-DONATIONS
CAPITOL RESTORATION-TOURS
ACCOUNTING DIVISION CASH FUND
CAPITOL RESTORATION

BLDG RENEWAL 309 TF

RESOURCE RECYCLING

VACANT BUILDING

CC STATE DEPENDENTS FUND
RURAL BROADBAND TASK FORCE
STATE BLDG RENEWAL ASSESS
STATE BLDG RENEWAL ASSESS
UNIV BLDG RENEWAL ASSESS

ST COLL BLDG RENEW ASSESS
HEALTH AND LIFE BEN ADMIN
WORLD DAY ON THE MALL CASH
TORT CLAIMS

MISCELLANEOUS CLAIMS

FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

DAS DIR OFC FED NEMA REIMB
PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICATION
ADMINISTRATION REVOLVING
SHARED SERVICES REVOLVING FUND
ST BUILDING REVOLVING

CAPITOL COMMISSION REV FUND
MATERIEL REV-CONTRACTUAL ADV
MATERIEL REVOLVING

PRINT SHOP - MATERIEL ADMIN
PURCHASING REVOLVING
INTERGOVT DATA COMM
COMMUNICATIONS REVOLVING

Parent

26460

26670

56510
56510
56510



AG
065

066

067

068

069

070

Name Fund
ADM 56550
56551
56560
56570
56571
56572
56580
56590
56650
58010
58030
58040
58041
58910
58920
58930

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
PARKING
PARKING
IMSERVICES REVOLVING FUND
TRANSPORTATION SERVI
TRANSPORTATION SERVI
TRANSPORTATION SERVI
SURPLUS PROPERTY
PUBLIC SAFETY COMM REV
ACCOUNTING DIV REVOLVING
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEE POOL
TRAINING REVOLVING
PERSONNEL REVOLVING
PERSONNEL REVOLVING - HRMS
STATE INSURANCE FUND
WORKERS COMP CLAIMS
STATE INDEMNIFICATION FUND

ABSTRACTERS BOARD

26610

ABSTRACTERS CASH FUN

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY COMM.

46730
46740

EEOC GRANT
HUD GRANT

LATINO AMERICAN COMM.

26810
46820

ARTS COUNCIL
26900
26901
26910
26920
46910

HISPANIC AWARENESS
COVID 19 IMPACT LATINO AMER

ART COUNCIL CASH FD

ARTS MAINTENANCE FUND
SUPPORT THE ARTS CASH FUND
NEBR ARTS & HUMANITIES
FINE ARTS FED FUND

FOSTER CARE REVIEW

27010
40000

FOSTER CARE REVIEW OFFICE
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

Parent

56550

56570
56570

58040



AG Name Fund

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

072 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

20740
21830
21860
21861
21862
21863
21864
21865
21866
21867
21868
27205
27215
27225
27230
27231
27232
27233
27234
27235
27236
27237
27238
27239
27240
27241
27242
27243
27245
27248
27249
27250
27251
27252
27253
27254
27255
27256
27260
27261
27262
27263
27264
27265
27275
27280
27290

RURAL DEVELOPMENT COMM
AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH
ADMINISTRATIVE CASH

ADM GOV SUMMIT
ADMINISTRATIVE CASH

ADM INTERNATIONAL

ADM BD MARKETING

ADM HCD CONFERENCE
ADMINISTRATIVE CASH
ADMINISTRATIVE CASH
ADMINISTRATIVE CASH

BIOSCIENCE INNOVATION CASH FD
SITE & BLDG DEVELOPMENT
INDUSTRIAL RECOVERY

JOB TRAINING

JOB TRAINING

JOB TRAINING

JOB TRAINING

JOB TRAINING CASH 07

LEAD-BASED PAINT HAZARD CTRL
INTERN NEBRASKA CASH FUND
IMAGINE REVOLVING LOAN FUND
IMAGINE NEBRASKA CASH FUND
NEBRASKA FILM OFFICE CASH FUND
AFFORDABLE HOUSING TRUST

MID INC WORKFORCE HOUSE INV

NE TRANSFORM PROJECT FD
SHOVEL-READY CAP REC AND INV
RURAL WORKFORCE HOUSING INV FD
CUSTOM JOB TRAINING CASH FD
NEBRASKA RURAL PROJECTS FUND
RESEARCH CASH

RESEARCH CASH

RESEARCH CASH

RESEARCH CASH

RESEARCH CASH

RESEARCH CASH
INNOVATION HUB CASH FUND

CIVIC & COMMUNITY CTR FIN
NUCLEAR & HYDROGEN DEV FUND
PANHANDLE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
YOUTH OUTDR EDUCAT INNOVATION
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CASH FUND
HIGH GROWTH BUS DEVELOP
ECONOMIC RECOVERY CONT FUND
MICROENTERPRISE DEVELOP CASH
BUILDING ENTREPRENEURIAL COMM

Parent

21860
21860
21860
21860
21860
21860
21860
21860

27230
27230
27230
27230

27250
27250
27250
27250
27250



AG Name Fund
072 ECOP 40810
47200
47201
47210
47211
47212
47213
47214
47215
47220
47221
47222
47223
47230
47233
47234
47235
47236
47240
47241
47242
47243
47244
47245
47246
47247
47248
47249
47250
47251
47252
47280
47290
47300
47301

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
RDC FEDERAL
NATIONAL HOUSING TRUST FUND
NATIONAL HOUSING TRUST FD INT
CDBG PARENT
CDBG ADMIN
CDBG PROJECTS
CDBG CV
CDBG INT
CDBG DR
107 TECH ASSISTANCE
107 TECH ASSISTANCE
107 TECH ASSISTANCE
107 TECH ASSISTANCE
HOME PROJECTS
107 TECH ASSISTANCE
HOME ADMIN
HOME
HOME-ARP
FEDERAL MISC
FEDERAL MISC
STEP
FEDERAL MISC
FEDERAL MISC
FEDERAL MISC
FEDERAL MISC
FEDERAL MISC
EDA PLANNING GRANT
STATE SMALL BUS CREDIT INIT
NE PROGRESS LOAN & SEED
NE PROGRESS LOAN REPAYMENT
EDA TOURISM GRANT
ADMINISTRATION
EBAD INDIRECT COST
CDBG REVOLVING LOAN FUND
HOME REVOLVING LOAN FUND

073 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS BD.

27310

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS

074 POWER REVIEW BOARD

27410

POWER REVIEW BD CASH

075 INVESTMENT COUNCIL

27510

NIC CASH

Parent

47200

47210
47210

47210

47220
47220
47220

47230
47230
47230

47240
47240
47240

47240

47240
47240

47300



AG Name Fund

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

076 INDIAN AFFAIRS COMM.

27220
27610
27620
27630
47610
47620

078 CRIME COMM.
27800
27810
27820
27840
27850
27860
27870
27880
47810
47820
47821
47822
47823
47824
47825
47826
47827
47830

COMM ON INDIAN AFFAIRS
DESIGNATED COLLECTION FUND
NATIVE AMER SCHOLARSHIP & LEAD
CHIEF STANDING BEAR NAT ST HAL
NATIVE YOUTH LEADERSHIP

USDA PLANNING GRANT

VICTIMS COMPENSATION

LAW ENFORCEMENT IMP FUND

NE LAW ENFORCE TRAINING CNTR
TC FOOD SERVICE

COMM CORR UNIFORM DATA ANAL
CRIME COMMISSION CASH FUND
VIOLENCE PREVENTION CASH FUND
NEBRASKA CRIME VICTIM FD
CRIME COMM FEDERAL

JUVENILE ACCOUNTABILITY
JUVENILE ACCOUNTABILITY
JUVENILE ACCOUNTABILITY
JUVENILE ACCOUNTABILITY
JUVENILE ACCOUNTABILITY
JUVENILE ACCOUNTABILITY

04 JAIBG

05 JAIBG

JAG FUNDS

081 BLIND & VISUALLY IMPAIRED COMM

28110
28111
28140
28141
40000
48140

CASH BEP SET ASIDE
NBE-SET ASIDE

NCBVI ENHANCEMENT
NCBVI

FEDERAL GENERAL FUND
CBVI FEDERAL

082 DEAF & HARD OF HEARING COMM.

28210

DEAF & HARD OF HEARING FUND

Parent

47820
47820
47820
47820
47820
47820
47820



AG Name Fund

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name

084 ENVIRONMENT AND ENERGY

28130
28150
28330
28340
28345
28350
28359
28370
28380
28381
28390
28391
28400
28405
28406
28410
28411
28412
28413
28414
28415
28416
28420
28425
28426
28430
28440
28441
28442
28450
28451
28459
28460
28461
28462
28470
28475
28480
28490
28491
28630
40000
48110
48111
48112
48113

STATE ENERGY CASH FUND
CLEAN-BURNING MOTOR FUEL DEV
LIVESTOCK WASTE MANAGEMNT
CLEAN AIRTITLE V

AIR QUALITY PERMIT CASH FUND
REMEDIAL ACTION PLAN MON
SUPERFUND CASH

SOLID WASTE LANDFILL
INTEGRATED SOLID WASTE MG
ENVIRONMENT OFFICIAL TRAINING
WASTE RED/RECYCLING |

WASTE RED/RECYCLING |

LITTER REDUCT & RECYC
REVITALIZE RURAL NE FUND

LEAD SERVICE LINE CASH
ENVIRONMENTAL CASH FUND
ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST
COMMUNITY ASSESSMENT

COMMUNITY LAKE ENHANCE RESTOR

PIPELINE SEIS

VOLKSWAGEN SETTLEMENT CASH FUN

DREDGE AND FILL CASH FUND
CHEMIGATION COST FUND
ENGINEER PLAN REVIEW CASH FD
ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY CASH FD
PETR & HAZ SUB-STOR/HNDLG
LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WAS
LLRW TRANSFER ACCOUNT

LLRW LAWSUIT SET A SIDE
WASTEWATER TREAT OP CERT
OWT PERMIT & APPROVAL

OWT CERT & REG CASH FUND
WASTEWATER LOAN ADMIN
WASTEWATER LOAN ADMIN
SMALL TOWN GRANTS

LLRW LOCAL MONITORING COM
NE ENVIRON RESPONSE CASH FD
LLRW COMM IMPR

PETRO RELEASE CASH

PET REMEDIATION AVIATION FUEL
DRINKING WATER ADMIN
FEDERAL GENERAL FUND

ENERGY OFFICE FEDERAL

ENERGY OFFICE AMOCO

ENERGY OFFICE CHV

ENERGY OFFICE DOE LOAN TR

Parent

28380

28390

28410
28410
28410
28410

28440
28440

28460
28460

28490

48110
48110
48110



AG
084

085

086

087

088

Name Fund
ENVI 48114
48400
48410
48411
48412
48413
48414
48416
48417
48418
48419
48420
48430
48431
48440
48450
48460
48470

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Fund Name
ENERGY OFFICE FEDERAL
LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WAS
WATER POLLUTION
CHAPMAN CONTRACTING CORP
CWSRF ADMINISTRATION
CWSRF LOANS
LONG PINE RCWP
DWSRF LOANS
DWSRF ADMINSTRATION
DWSRF SET-A-SIDES
DWSRF REVIEWS
SOLID WASTE
AIR POLLUTION
VOLKSWAGEN SETTLEMENT
INDIRECT COST
DEPT OF DEFENSE SITES
RAPMA FEDERAL FUND
PUBLIC DRINKING WATER FED FD

RETIREMENT BOARD

28510
28511
28517
28520
28521
28530
28531
28540
28550
28560
28570
28580
28585
28590
28595

DRY BEAN COMM.

28600

SCHOOL EXPENSE FUND

SCHOOL EXPENSE FUND

CLASS V SCHOOL MGMT WORK PLAN
PATROL EXPENSE FUND

PATROL EXPENSE FUND

JUDGES EXPENSE FUND

JUDGES EXPENSE FUND

DEFERRED COMP EXPENSE

STATE ERS EXPENSE

COUNTY ERS EXPENSE

NPERS EXPENSE

STATE CASH BALANCE EXP

STATE EMPLOYER RETIRE EXPENSE
COUNTY CASH BALANCE EXP
COUNTY EMPLOYER RETIRE EXPENSE

DRY BEAN DEVELOPMENT

ACCOUNTABILITY & DISCLOSURE

28710
28720

CORN BOARD
21890
28800
48800

NADC CASH
CAMPAIGN FINANCE LIMIT

CORN DEVELOPMENT
CORN BOARD CASH GRANT
CORN BOARD FEDERAL GRANT

Parent
48110

48410
48410
48410
48410
48410
48410
48410
48418

48430

28510

28520

28530



AG
090

091

092

093

094

095

2025-2027 Budget Request
Funds that require analyst completed

Name Fund Fund Name
AFRICAN AMERICAN COMM.
29020 CAAA CASH FUND

TOURISM COMM.
27210 STATE VISITORS PROMOTION FUND
27212 NEB TOURISM COMM PROM CASH FD
29100 TOURISM CONFERENCE CASH

GRAIN SORGHUM BOARD
21900 GRAIN SORGHUM DEV UTIL MK
29210 GRAIN SORGHUM NATIONAL CHECKOF

TAX EQUALIZATION & REVIEW
29310 TERC CASH

PUBLIC ADVOCACY COMM.
20590 CIVIL LEGAL SERVICES FUND
29410 COMM ON PUB ADV OPERATIONS
29420 LEGAL AID SERVICES FUND
29430 RURAL PRAC LOAN REPAY ASST

DRY PEA AND LENTIL COMM.
29510 DRY PEA & LENTIL FUND

Parent



AG
005

009

011

012

013

Name
SUPREME COURT

SECRETARY OF STATE

ATTORNEY GENERAL

STATE TREASURER

EDUCATION

2025-2027 Budget Request
Grants that require analyst completed

Grant
16.585
16.827
93.586

93.617

16.320
93.775

93.563

10.541
10.547
10.553
10.555
10.556
10.558
10.559
10.560
10.574
10.575
10.579
10.582
10.645
13.IND
16.839
32.999
43.008
43.999
84.002
84.010
84.011
84.013
84.027
84.027X
84.048
84.051
84.126
84.144
84.161
84.169
84.173
84.173X
84.181
84.181X
84.184
84.185
84.186
84.187
84.196
84.213
84.215
84.216
84.224

Description
DRUG COURT DISCRETIONARY GRANT
JUSTICE REINVESTMENT INITIATIV
STATE COURT IMPROVEMENT PROGRA

VOTING ACCESS FOR INDIVIDUALS

SRVCS FOR TRAFFICKING VICTIMS
STATE MEDICAID FRAUD CONTROLS

CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT

CHILD NUTRITION-TECH INNOVATIO
PROF STDS FOR SCH NUTRITION EM
SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM
NATIONAL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM
SPECIAL MILK PROGRAM FOR CHILD
CHILD AND ADULT CARE FOOD PROG
SUMMER FOOD SERVICE PROGRAM FO
STATE ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
TEAM NUTRITION GRANTS

FARM TO SCHOOL GRANT PROGRAM
CHILD NUTRITION DISCRETIONARY
FRESH FRUIT AND VEGETABLE PROGRAM
FARM 2 SCHOOL ARPA

AGENCY DEFINED

STOP SCHOOL VIOLENCE
FCC-CERTIFICATION-AGC 13

NASA EDUCATION

NASA OTHER

ADULT EDUCATION - STATE GRANT
TITLE 1 PROGRAMS GRANTS TO LOC
MIGRANT EDUCATION - BASIC STAT
TITLE 1 PROGRAM FOR NEGLECTED
SPECIAL EDUCATION - GRANTS TO
SPED IDEA ARP

VOCATIONAL EDUCATION - BASIC G
EDUC VOCATIONAL EDUCATION-PROG
REHABILITATION SERVICES - VOCA
MIGRANT EDUCATION DISCRETIONAR
REHABILITATION SERVICES - CLIE
INDEPENDENT LIVING-STATE GRANT
SPECIAL EDUCATION - PRESCHOOL
SPECIAL ED GRANTS - IDEA ARP
SPECIAL EDUCATION-GRANTS FOR |
SPECIAL ED IDEA PART C ARP

SAFE AND DRUG FREE SCHOOLS
ROBERT C. BYRD HONORS SCHOLARS
SAFE AND DRUG-FREE SCHOOLS AND
SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT SERVICES
EDUCATION FOR HOMELESS CHILDRE
EVEN START - STATE EDUCATIONAL
FUND FOR THE IMPROVEMENT OF ED
CAPITAL EXPENSES

ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY



AG

013

EDUCATION

2025-2027 Budget Request
Grants that require analyst completed

Name Grant
84.235
84.243
84.265
84.276
84.281
84.287
84.293
84.298
84.318
84.323
84.325
84.326
84.330
84.332
84.336
84.340
84.342
84.346
84.348
84.349
84.350
84.352
84.357
84.358
84.365
84.366
84.367
84.368
84.369
84.371
84.372
84.373
84.377
84.386
84.387
84.388
84.389
84.390
84.391
84.392
84.393
84.394
84.398
84.410
84.421
84.424
84.424F
84.425
84.425C
84.425D
84.425R
84.425U
84.425V
84.425W
84.938

Description
EDUC SPEC PROJS-SPEC LEARNING
TECH-PREP EDUCATION
REHABILITATION TRAINING-STATE
GOALS 2000-STATE AND LOCAL EDU
EISENHOWER PROFESSIONAL DEVELO
21ST CENTURY COMMUNITY LEARNIN
FOREIGN LANGUAGES ASSISTANCE
INNOVATION EDUCATION PROGRAM S
TECHNOLOGY LITERACY CHALLENGE
SPECIAL EDUCATION-STATE PROGRA
EDUC PERSONNEL PREPARATION
SPECIAL EDUCATION-TECHNICAL AS
ADVANCED PLACEMENT INCENTIVE P
COMPREHENSIVE SCHOOL REFORM DE
TEACHER QUALITY ENHANCEMENT GR
CLASS SIZE REDUCTION
PREPARING TOMORROW'S TEACHERS
OCCUPATIONAL AND EMPLOYMENT IN
TITLE | ACCOUNTABILITY GRANTS
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATOR PROFE
EDTRANSITION TO TEACHING
EDGRANTS FOR SCHOOL REPAIR AND
READING FIRST STATE GRANTS
RURAL EDUCATION ACHIEVEMENT PR
ENGLISH LANGUAGE (TITLE I1I)
MATHEMATICS/SCIENCE PARTNRSHIP
TITLE 2
COMPETITIVE GRANTS FOR STATE A
STATE ASSESSMENTS/RELATED ACT
STRIVING READERS
Statewide Data Systems
SPEC ED TECH ASST DATA COLLEC
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT GRANTS
EDUCATION TECHNOLOGY-ARRA
ARRA EDUC-HOMELESS CHILD,YOUTH
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT GRANT-ARRA
TITLE | GRANTS TO LOCAL-ARRA
VOCATIONAL REHAB - BASIC SUPPORT-ARRA
SPECIAL EDUCATION - GRANTS-ARRA
SPECIAL EDUCATION - PRESCHOOL - ARRA
SPEC ED-INFANT & FAMILIES-ARRA
ST FISCAL STBLZ FD-EDUC-ARRA
VOC REHAB - INDEP LIVING STATE-ARRA
EDUCATION JOBS FUND
NEED
STUDENT SUPPORT AND ACAD ENRIC
STRONGER CONNECTIONS GRANT
CARES ACT EMERGENCY RELIEF
GOVERNORS EMERGENCY EDUC RELIF
ELEM N SCDY SCHL EMCY RF FD
EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE NONPUBLIC
ARP-ESSER
ARP-EMEG ASSIST NON-PUBLIC
ARP-HCY
HURRICANE EDUCATION RECOVERY



AG
013

015

018

020

EDUCATION

PAROLE BOARD

AGRICULTURE

HHS-R & L

Name

2025-2027 Budget Request
Grants that require analyst completed

Grant
93.079
93.234
93.464
93.575
93.575 EXC
93.576
93.600
93.708
93.938
93.959
93.981
96.001

16.812

10.479
10.572
10.576
93.103
93.448

10.557
10.561
10.565
93.003
93.006
93.110
93.116
93.127
93.130
93.136
93.197
93.217
93.235
93.241
93.243
93.251
93.256
93.259
93.268
93.283
93.301
93.558
93.575
93.596
93.777
93.889
93.913
93.917
93.940
93.944
93.945
93.946
93.952
93.977

Description
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENTS TO PROM
TRAUMATIC BRAIN INJURY-STATE D
STATE-ACL ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY
CHILD CARE AND DEVELOPMENT BLO
EXCLUDE FOR SEFA
REFUGEE AND ENTRANT ASSISTANCE
HEAD START
ARRA-HEADSTART
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENTS TO SUPP
BLOCK GRANTS FOR PREVENTION
IMPROVING STUDENTY HEALTH AND
SOCIAL SECURITY_DISABILITY

SECOND CHANCE ACT REENTRY INIT

FOOD SAFETY COOP AGREEMENTS
WIC FARMERS' MARKET NUTRITION
SR FARMERS MRKT NUTRITION PROG
HHS FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATI
FOOD SAFETY & SECURITY MONITOR

SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTAL NUTRITION
STATE ADMINISTRATIVE MATCHING
COMMODITY SUPPLEMENTAL FOOD PR
PUBLIC HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVI
STATE AND TERRITORIAL MINORITY
MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH FEDE
PROJECT GRANTS AND COOPERATIVE
EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES FOR
PRIMARY CARE SERVICES - RESOUR
INJURY PREVENTION AND CONTROL
CHILDHOOD LEAD POISONING PREVE
FAMILY PLANNING - SERVICES
ABSTINENCE EDUCATION

STATE RURAL HOSPITAL FLEXIBILI
SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND MENTAL HEA
UNIVERSAL NEWBORN HEARING SCRE
HRSASTATE PLANNING GRANT_HEALT
RURAL ACCESS TO EMERGENCY DEVI
IMMUNIZATION GRANTS

CDC INVESTIGATIONS & TECH ASST
SMALL RURAL HOSPITAL IMPROVEME
TEMPORARY ASSISTANCE FOR NEEDY
CHILD CARE AND DEVELOPMENT BLO
CHILD CARE MANDATORY AND MATCH
STATE SURVEY AND CERTIFICATION
BIOTERRORISM HOSPITAL PREPARED
GRANTS TO STATES FOR OPERATAIO
HIV CARE FORMULA GRANTS

HIV PREVENTION ACTIVITIES - HE
HUMAN IMMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS (
ASSISTANCE PROGRAMS FOR CHRONI
COOPERATIVE AGREEMENTS TO SUPP
IMPROVING EMS/TRAUMA CARE IN R
PREVENTIVE HEALTH SERVICES_SEX



2025-2027 Budget Request
Grants that require analyst completed

AG Name Grant Description
020 HHS-R & L 93.988 COOPERATIVE AGREEMENTS FOR STA
93.991 PREVENTIVE HEALTH AND HEALTH S
93.994 MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH SERV
022 INSURANCE 93.048 SPA-TITLE IV AND TITLE 11-DISC
93.071 MEDICARE ENROLLMENT ASSISTANCE
93.324 STATE HEALTH INSURANCE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
93.413 MARKET STABILIZATION
93.511 HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUM REVIEW - CYCLE 1
93.881 HEALTH INS ENFCMT&CONS PROTECT
023 LABOR 17.002 LABOR FORCE STATISTICS
17.207 EMPLOYMENT SERVICE
17.225 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
17.245 TRADE ADJUSTMENT ASSISTANCE_WO
17.258 WIA ADULT PROGRAM
17.259 WIA YOUTH ACTIVITIES
17.268 H-1B JOB TRAINING GRANTS
17.271 WOTC & WELFARE TO WORK TAX CR
17.273 TEMP LABOR CERT-FOREIGN WORKER
17.277 WIA NATIONAL EMERGENCY GRANTS
17.278 WIA DLW FORMULA GRANT
17.285 APPRENTICESHIP USA GRANTS
17.504 CONSULTATION AGREEMENTS
17.801 DISABLED VETERANS' OUTREACH PR
93.283 CDC INVESTIGATIONS & TECH ASST
025 DHHS 10.551 FOOD STAMPS
10.557 SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTAL NUTRITION
10.560 STATE ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
10.561 STATE ADMINISTRATIVE MATCHING
10.565 COMMODITY SUPPLEMENTAL FOOD PR
10.568 EMERGENCY FOOD ASSISTANCE (ADM
10.578 WICK ARRA MISC TECH PROJECTS
10.580 SNAP, OUTREACH/PARTICIPATION
10.646 SUMMER EBT BENEFITS
10.649 NEED DESCRIPTION
14.267 CONTINUUM OF CARE PROGRAM
16.754 HAROLD ROGERS PRESC DRUG MONIT
17.235 SENIOR COMMUNITY SERVICE EMPLO
93.041 SPA - TITLE VII, CHAPTER 3-PRO
93.042 SPA - TITLE VII, CHAPTER 2-LON
93.043 SPA - TITLE Ill, PART D- DISEA
93.044 SPA - TITLE 1ll, PART B-GRANTS
93.045 SPA - TITLE Ill, PART C-NUTRIT
93.048 SPA-TITLE IV AND TITLE 11-DISC
93.052 NATION FAMILY CAREGIVER SUPPOR
93.053 NUTRITION SERVICES INCENTIVE
93.069 PUBLIC HEALTH EMERGENCY PREPAR
93.070 ENVIR PUB HEALTH EMERG RESPONS
93.072 LIFESPAN RESPITE CARE PROGRAM
93.073 BIRTH DEFECTS - DEV DISABILITY
93.074 HOSP (HPP) & PUB (PHEP) PREPAR
93.090 GUARDIANSHIP ASSISTANCE

93.092 PERSONAL RESPONSIBILITY EDUC



2025-2027 Budget Request
Grants that require analyst completed

AG Name Grant Description

025 DHHS 93.094 WISE FOR WOMEN ACROSS NATION
93.104 COMPREHENSIVE COMMUNITY MENTAL
93.110 MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH FEDE
93.116 PROJECT GRANTS AND COOPERATIVE
93.127 EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES FOR
93.130 PRIMARY CARE SERVICES - RESOUR
93.136 INJURY PREVENTION AND CONTROL
93.150 PROJECTS FOR ASSISTANCE IN TRA
93.155 HHS RURAL HEALTH RESEARCH CENT
93.165 GRANTS FOR STATE LOAN REPAYMEN
93.217 FAMILY PLANNING - SERVICES
93.235 ABSTINENCE EDUCATION
93.236 GRANTS FOR DENTAL PUBLIC HEALT
93.238 COOPERATIVE AGREEMENTS FOR STA
93.241 STATE RURAL HOSPITAL FLEXIBILI
93.243 SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND MENTAL HEA
93.251 UNIVERSAL NEWBORN HEARING SCRE
93.262 OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH
93.268 IMMUNIZATION GRANTS
93.270 ADULT VIRAL HEPATITUS PREVENTI
93.283 CDC INVESTIGATIONS & TECH ASST
93.296 ST PRTNSHP-IMPROVE MNR HEALTH
93.301 SMALL RURAL HOSPITAL IMPROVEME
93.305 NATIONAL STATE BASED TOBACCO C
93.314 EHDI-IS SURVELLIANCE PROGRAM
93.317 CDC GRANT
93.323 ELC FOR INFECTIOUS DISEASES
93.336 BEHAVIORAL RISK FAC SURVEILLAN
93.354 EMERGENCY RESPONSE: PUBLIC HE
93.387 NEED DESCRIPTION
93.391 NEED
93.426 NE CHRONIC DISEASE PREV AND CO
93.434 ESSA PRESCHOOL DEVELOPMENT GRA
93.435 CDC INNOVATION GRANT
93.436 WISEWOMAN
93.471 NEED DESCRIPTION
93.472 PREVENTION SERVICES
93.497 FAMILY VIOLENCE PREVENT/SERV
93.500 NE EXPECTANT & PARENTING GRANT
93.521 ACA: BLDG EPIDEMIOLOG, LAB
93.539 PREV&PUB HLTH-AFFRD CARE
93.547 NATIONAL HEALTH SERVICE CORPS
93.556 PROMOTING SAFE AND STABLE FAMI
93.558 TEMPORARY ASSISTANCE FOR NEEDY
93.563 CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
93.564 CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT RESE
93.566 REFUGEE AND ENTRANT ASSISTANCE
93.568 LOW-INCOME HOME ENERGY ASSISTA
93.569 COMMUNITY SERVICES BLOCK GRANT
93.575 CHILD CARE AND DEVELOPMENT BLO
93.576 REFUGEE AND ENTRANT ASSISTANCE
93.584 REFUGEE AND ENTRANT ASSISTANCE
93.596 CHILD CARE MANDATORY AND MATCH
93.597 GRANTS TO STATES FOR ACCESS AN

93.599 CHAFEE ETV



2025-2027 Budget Request
Grants that require analyst completed

AG Name Grant Description
025 DHHS 93.603 ADOPTION INCENTIVE PAYMENTS
93.630 DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES BAS
93.643 CHILDREN'S JUSTICE GRANTSTO S
93.645 CHILD WELFARE SERVICES - STATE
93.658 FOSTER CARE - TITLE IV-E
93.659 ADOPTION ASSISTANCE
93.665 EMER GRANTS FOR MENTAL & SUBSTANCE USE DISORDER
93.667 SOCIAL SERVICES BLOCK GRANT
93.669 CHILD ABUSE AND NEGLECT STATE
93.671 FAMILY VIOLENCE PREVENTION AND
93.674 INDEPENDENT LIVING
93.733 CAPACITY BLDG ASST- PH IMMUNIZ
93.734 NE LIVING WELL
93.735 QUITLINE CAPACITY-ST PUB HEALT
93.745 PPHF-2012 HC SURVEILANCE/STATS
93.747 NEED
93.757 SPHAP BASIC FY 15
93.758 PHHS BLOCK-SOLEY PPHF
93.767 STATE CHILDREN'S INSURANCE PRO
93.777 STATE SURVEY AND CERTIFICATION
93.778 MEDICAID
93.788 OPIOID STR
93.791 Money Follows the Person Rebal
93.800 NEED DESCRIPTION
93.815 DOM EBOLA SUPPLEMENT ELC
93.817 HOSPITAL PREP PROG (HPP)EBOLA
93.870 MATERNAL- INFNT-E CHILD HM VST
93.889 BIOTERRORISM HOSPITAL PREPARED
93.898 HHS INTERNATIONAL FELLOWSHIP
93.913 GRANTS TO STATES FOR OPERATAIO
93.917 HIV CARE FORMULA GRANTS
93.940 HIV PREVENTION ACTIVITIES - HE
93.944 HUMAN IMMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS (
93.945 ASSISTANCE PROGRAMS FOR CHRONI
93.946 COOPERATIVE AGREEMENTS TO SUPP
93.958 BLOCK GRANTS FOR COMMUNITY_MEN
93.959 BLOCK GRANTS FOR PREVENTION
93.967 CDC COLLABORATION ACADEMIA
93.977 PREVENTIVE HEALTH SERVICES_SEX
93.982 MENTAL HEALTH DISASTER ASSISTA
93.991 PREVENTIVE HEALTH AND HEALTH S
93.994 MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH SERV
031 MILITARY 12.401 NATIONAL GUARD MILITARY OPERAT
21.019 CORONAVIRUS RELIEF FUND
97.036 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE GRANTS
97.039 HAZARD MITIGATION GRANT
97.042 EMERGENCY MGMT PERFORMANCE GRA
97.047 PRE-DISASTER MITIGATION
97.052 EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTERS

037 WORKERS COMP. COURT 17.005 OCCUPATION SAFETY & HEALTH STATISTICS



AG
046

048

057

064

065

069

070

071

078

081

091

Name
CORRECTIONS

CCPE

OIL & GAS COMM.

STATE PATROL

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

ARTS COUNCIL

FOSTER CARE REVIEW

NEBRASKA ENERGY OFFICE

CRIME COMM.

BLIND & VISUALLY IMPAIRED COMM

TOURISM COMM.

2025-2027 Budget Request
Grants that require analyst completed

Grant
16.593
16.738
84.331

84.367
84.378

15.018

16.111
16.554
16.579
16.588
16.607
20.218
20.600
64.99AA
64.9ET

11.032
11.549
15.808
15.809
93.053
93.719

45.025

93.658

93.568

16.017
16.034
16.540
16.550
16.575
16.576
16.582
16.751
16.816

84.126
84.177
84.187
84.426A

11.307

Description
RESIDENTIAL SUBSTANCE ABUSE TR
EDWARD BYRNE MEM JUSTICE ASST
GRANTS TO STATES FOR INCARCERA

TITLE 2
COLLEGE ACCESS CHALLENGE GRANT

ENERGY COMM REVITALIZATION PRO

JLEO-JOINT LAW ENFOREMENT OPS
NATIONAL CRIMINAL HISTORY IMPR
BYRNE FORMULA GRANT PROGRAM
VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN FORMULA
STATE DOMESTIC PREPAREDNESS EQ
NATIONAL MOTOR CARRIER SAFETY
STATE AND COMMUNITY HIGHWAY SA
EXTRA MILE PROJECT

AGENCY DEFINED

STATE DIGITAL EQUITY PLANNING
ST/LOCAL IMPLEMENTATION GRT PG
INT GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

NATIONAL SPATIAL DATA INFRASTR
NUTRITION SERVICES INCENTIVE
ARRA-ST HEALTH INFO TECH

PROMOTION OF THE ARTS - PARTNE

FOSTER CARE - TITLE IV-E

LOW-INCOME HOME ENERGY ASSISTA

OVW SEXUAL ASSUALT SERVICES
CORONAVIRUS EMERG SUPPLIES
JUVENILE JUSTICE AND DELINQUEN
CRIMINAL JUSTICE STATISTICS DE
CRIME VICTIM ASSISTANCE

CRIME VICTIM COMPENSATION
CRIME VICTIM ASST/DISCR GRANTS
BYRNE MEMORIAL COMP. GRT PGM
JRJ PROECUTORS & DEFENDERS

REHABILITATION SERVICES - VOCA
OLDER BLIND

SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT SERVICES
RANDOLPH-SHEPPARD FRRP

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT_SPECIAL E
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